HHS / Exam Schedule - Spring 2021

Please Note That IB Examinations Cannot Be Rescheduled

Morning Sessions Begin at 7:45 am - Afternoon Sessions Begin at 12:00 pm

Thursday 29 April

Morning Session Afternoon Session
Italian B HL Paper 1 1h 30m
Italian B HL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1h
No Exams Scheduled
ltalian B SL Paper 1 1h 15m
Italian B SL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1h
Friday 30 April
Morning Session Afternoon Session
No Exams Scheduled Business Management SL Paper 1 1h
Monday 3 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Physics HL Paper 1 1h
Physics HL Paper 2 2h 15m
Business Management SL Paper 2 1h 15m
Physics SL Paper 1 45 m
Physics SL Paper 2 1h 15m
Tuesday
Morning Session Afternoon Session
History HL & SL Paper 1 1h
No Exams Scheduled
History HL & SL Paper 2 45m
Wednesday 5 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
History HL Paper 3 1h 45m No Exams Scheduled
Thursday 6 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Math Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 1 1h 30m
No Exams Scheduled
Math Applications & Interpretations SL Paper 1 1h 30m
Friday 7 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Math Analysis & Approaches SL Paper 2 1h 30m
Economics SL Paper 1 1h 30m
Math Applications & Interpretations SL Paper 2 1h 30m
Monday 10 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Economics SL Paper 2 45m English A Literature HL Paper 1 2h 15m
AP World History 3h 25m English A Language & Literature SL Paper 1 1h 15m
Tuesday 11 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
No Exams Scheduled ‘ No Exams Scheduled |




Wednesday 12 May

Morning Session

Afternoon Session

No Exams Scheduled

Morning Session

No Exams Scheduled
Thursday 13 May

Afternoon Session

Spanish B HL Paper 1

Morning Session

Thursday 20 May

Afternoon Session

1h 30m
Spanish B HL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1h
Spanish B SL Paper 1 1h15m
No Exams Scheduled Spanish B SL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension 1h
Spanish B Ab Initio Paper 1 45m
Spanish B Ab Initio Paper 2 - Reading 1h
Comprehension
Friday 14 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Design Technology HL & SL Paper 2 1h 30m
Design Technology HL Paper 3 1h 30m No Exams Scheduled
Design Technology Paper 1 will not be given in
May 2021
Monday 17 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
No Exams Scheduled No Exams Scheduled
Tuesday 18 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
No Exams Scheduled No Exams Scheduled
Wednesday 19 May
Morning Session Afternoon Session
Biology HL Paper 1 1h
Biology HL Paper 2 2h 15m Psychology HL Paper 1 2h
Biology SL Paper 1 45m Psychology SL Paper 1 2h
Biology SL Paper 2 1h 15m

Psychology HL Paper 2

Morning Session

French B SL Paper 1

1h French B SL Paper 2 - Reading Comprehension

Friday 21 May

Afternoon Session

1h 15m
1h

AP Calculus BC

3h 25m No Exams Scheduled

Keep this day available for IB Examinations as contingency for May 2021 session - await instruction from IB




